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The following list of vendors have notified NAESB of their intent to provide software solutions or services to assist
the industry in the filing of certain FERC Forms consistent with the FERC eForms Refresh and FERC Order No.
859 Revisions to the Filing Process for Commission Forms, issued on June 20, 2019 in Docket No. RM19-12-000.
NAESB is providing this list for informational purposes. NAESB does not make any recommendations regarding
vendors, specific software products/solutions, or services nor does NAESB make any warranties or guarantees
regarding any software product/solution or service. Entities should contact individual vendors for more information
regarding specific software products/solutions or services that may be available. Vendors that wish to be included in
the list are directed to contact the NAESB office.

NAESB Members

Latitude Technologies, an ESG Company

Website: https://www.esgglobal.com

Address: Contact: Michelle Brocklesby

3345 Silverstone Drive Title: Director

Suite 200 Email: mbrocklesby@latitudetech.net
Plano, TX 75023 Phone: 214-476-2442

Systrends USA

Website: https://www.systrends.com/

Address: Contact: Renee Feeney
2115 West Shawnee Drive Title: Customer Service Manager
Chandler, AZ 85224 Email: renee.feeney@systrends.com

Phone: 480-756-6777 x103

Non-NAESB Members

DataTracks, Inc.

Website: https://www.datatracks.com/ and https://www.datatracks.com/us/

Address: Contact: Pramodh Vittal
545 Eight Avenue, Ste. 1535 Title: Vice President
New York, NY 10018 Email: pramodh.s@datatracks.com

Phone: 609-257-4232 x406
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Deloitte & Touche LLP

Website: https://www2.deloitte.com/us/en.html

Address: Contact: Jeff Naumann

30 Rockefeller Plaza Title: Managing Director, Audit & Assurance Products and Solutions
41% Floor Email: jnaumann@deloitte.com

New York, NY 10112 Phone: 201-674-1932

Enkuro Software

Website: https://www.enkuro.com/

Address: Contact: Kamlesh Sharma
1102 Maple Hill Drive Title: Director
Woodbridge, NJ 07095 Email: ksharma@enkuro.com

Phone: 732-582-2636
Cell: 732-925-3445

IRIS Business Services LLC

Website: http://www.irisbusiness.com/ and https://iriscarbon.com/us/

Address: Contact: Anand Padmanabhan
100 Enterprise Drive Title: President
Suite 301-E352 Email: anand.p@irisbusiness.com
Rockaway, NJ 07866 Phone: 929-332-8282

Lawl

Website: https://www.lawig.com/

Address: Contact: Terry MacGregor
660 Pennsylvania Avenue SE Title: Founder, CTO

Suite 204 Email: terry@lawig.com
Washington, DC 20003 Phone: 443-465-9954

Links Technology

Website: www.tariffshark.com

Address:
440 E State Parkway
Schaumburg, IL 61073

Contact: Robert VanValkenburg
Title: Vice President

Email: bobv@Ilinkstechnology.com
Phone: 847-252-7286
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P3 Data Systems, Inc.

Website: http://www.p3datasys.com/

Operating Office Address:
575 Fifth Avenue

8" Floor

New York, NY 10017-2452

PowerPlan

Website: https://powerplan.com/

Address:

300 Galleria Parkway
Suite 2100

Atlanta, Georgia 30339

Workiva

Website: https://www.workiva.com/

Address:
2900 University Boulevard
Ames, |A 50010

Contact: Ronald Schechter
Title: Content Manager
Email: ron@p3datasys.com
Phone: 609-306-0727

Contact: Jim Dahlby
Title: Vice President
Email: jdahlby@powerplan.com
Phone: 678-269-7950

Contact: April Brady

Title: Senior Director of Product Marketing
Email: april.brady@workiva.com

Phone: 602-770-0312
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